
 
 Term 1 - 2023 – Student (Updated 30/01/2023) 

 

s:\adminshared\administration staff\imported\2023 admin filing\100 administration\108 planning\student term planner 2023\term 1 2023 student.docx 

 
Week 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SAT SUN 

 

STUDENTS 
PUBLICATIONS 
RESIDENTIAL/KITC
HEN 

24 Jan 25 Jan 
 

26 Jan 
Australia Day 

27 Jan 
Northam Run 
 

28 Jan 29 Jan 

 

1 
 

30 Jan 
Year 11 Induction Day 
10am 
 

 
 

Cycle 1 (0) 

31 Jan 
Year 12’s return 
(after 4pm)  

 
 
 

(0) 

1 Feb 
 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

2 Feb 
 

 
 
 
 

(4) 

3 Feb 
 
 

 
 
 

(5) 

4 Feb 
Stay in 
Weekend 
(Adventure 
World 
7:45am) 
 

5 Feb 
Team 
Building 
with JL 

2 
 

6 Feb 
Chinese New Year 
menu 
 
 

 (6) 

7 Feb 
           
 
 
 

   (7) 

8 Feb 
Assembly 12 noon 
Chatter published 
 

 
(8) 

9 Feb 
 

 
 
 

(9) 

10 Feb 
 
 
 
 

 (10) 

11 Feb 
Carousel 
Strike 
Pizza/BBQ 
 

12 Feb 
Laser Tag 
 

3 
 

13 Feb 
 
 
 
 

 Cycle 2  (1) 

14 Feb 
Valentine Day menu 

 
 
 

 (2) 

15 Feb 
            
 
 
 
 

     (3) 

16 Feb 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

17 Feb 
 
 
 
 

 (5) 

18 Feb 
Northam 
Aquatic 

19 Feb 
Ice Skating 
 

4 
 

20 Feb 
Mexican night menu 
 
 
 

(6) 

21 Feb 
 

 
 
 

(7) 

22 Feb 
Assembly 12 noon 

 
 
 

(8) 

23 Feb 
 
 
 
 

(9) 

24 Feb 
 

 
(10) 

25 Feb 
Ten Pin 
Bowling 
 

26 Feb 
Freo 
Markets 
 

5 
 

27 Feb 
 
 
 
 

 
Cycle 3  (1) 

28 Feb 
 
 
 
 
 

(2) 

1 Mar 
Op Shop Town run 
(TBC) 3:00pm 
 

 
 

(3) 

2 Mar 
Special dinner – Op 
Shop theme. 
Donations toward 
NAIDOC. 

 
 (4) 

3 Mar 
EARLY FINISH – BBQ 
lunch for staff, students 
& families 12:20-1pm 

   (5) 

4 Mar 
Closed 
Weekend 

5 Mar 
Closed 
Weekend 

6 
 

6 Mar 
LABOUR DAY  

 
 

 (6) 

7 Mar 
 

    
 

   (7) 

8 Mar 
Assembly 12 noon 
Chatter published 
 

(8) 

9 Mar 
 

 
 

(9) 

10 Mar 
 
 
 

(10) 

11 Mar 
Skippers 
ticket Yr 12 

CDHS 75th 
Anniversary 

12 Mar 
Skippers 
ticket Yr 12 

 

7 
 

13 Mar 
 
 
 
 

Cycle 4  (1) 

14 Mar 
 

 
 
 

(2) 

15 Mar 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

16 Mar 
 

 
 
 

(4) 

17 Mar 
Progress Reports 
emailed 

 
 

(5) 

18 Mar 
Lake 
Leschenaulti
a 
 

19 Mar 
Glowing 
room Mini 
Golf 
 

8 
 

20 Mar 
Harmony day menu 

 
 
 
  

(6) 

21 Mar 
Trade Tour Year 11 

 
 
  
 

(7) 

22 Mar 
Assembly 12 noon 
Chatter published 
 

 
 

 (8) 

23 Mar 
Elevate Ed Incursion 

 
 
 
 

(9) 

24 Mar 
Autumn Carnival 
(afternoon departure) 
 

 
 

(10) 

25 Mar 
Autumn 
Carnival 
 
Joondalup 

26 Mar 
Autumn 
Carnival 
 
Water 
Slide @ 
WACoAC 

9 
 

27 Mar 
 
 
 
 
 

Cycle 5  (1) 

28 Mar 
 
 
 
 
 

(2) 

29 Mar 
 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

30 Mar 
 
 
 
 
 

 (4) 

31 Mar 
 
Surf Camp depart 
10am  

 
 

 (5) 

1 Apr 
Surf Camp 
 
Midland 
Gate 
 

2 Apr 
Surf Camp 
 
Driving 
range 
Midland 
 

10 
 

3 Apr 
 

Year 11 ATAR camp  
 

 
 
 

(6) 

4 Apr 
 
 
 
 
 
      

(7) 

5 Apr 
 

 
Assembly 12 noon 
Chatter published 

 
 

(8) 

6 Apr  
Students finish 12:20pm 
Parent/Student 
interviews 12:50pm 
END OF TERM        

 
 
 

 (9) 

7 Apr 
GOOD FRIDAY 

 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

8 Apr 
 

9 Apr 
 
 


