Term 1 - 2023 – Student (Updated 30/01/2023)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	SAT	SUN
Week							
	STUDENTS PUBLICATIONS RESIDENTIAL/KITC HEN	24 Jan	25 Jan	26 Jan Australia Day	27 Jan Northam Run	28 Jan	29 Jan
1	30 Jan Year 11 Induction Day 10am Cycle 1 (0)	31 Jan Year 12's return (after 4pm) (0)	1 Feb (3)	2 Feb (4)	3 Feb (5)	4 Feb Stay in Weekend (Adventure World 7:45am)	5 Feb Team Building with JL
2	6 Feb Chinese New Year menu (6)	7 Feb (7)	8 Feb Assembly 12 noon Chatter published (8)	9 Feb (9)	10 Feb (10)	11 Feb Carousel Strike Pizza/BBQ	12 Feb Laser Tag
3	13 Feb Cycle 2 (1)	14 Feb Valentine Day menu (2)	15 Feb	16 Feb (4)	17 Feb	18 Feb Northam Aquatic	19 Feb Ice Skating
4	20 Feb Mexican night menu	21 Feb	(3) 22 Feb Assembly 12 noon	23 Feb	(5) 24 Feb (10)	25 Feb Ten Pin Bowling	26 Feb Freo Markets
5	(6) 27 Feb	(7) 28 Feb	(8) 1 Mar Op Shop Town run (TBC) 3:00pm	(9) 2 Mar Special dinner – Op Shop theme. Donations toward NAIDOC.	3 Mar EARLY FINISH – BBQ lunch for staff, students & families 12:20-1pm (5)	4 Mar Closed Weekend	5 Mar Closed Weekend
6	Cycle 3 (1) 6 Mar LABOUR DAY (6)	(2) 7 Mar (7)	(3) 8 Mar Assembly 12 noon Chatter published (8)	(4) 9 Mar (9)	10 Mar (10)	11 Mar Skippers ticket Yr 12 CDHS 75 th Anniversary	12 Mar Skippers ticket Yr 12
7	13 Mar Cycle 4 (1)	14 Mar (2)	15 Mar (3)	16 Mar (4)	17 Mar Progress Reports emailed (5)	18 Mar Lake Leschenaulti a	19 Mar Glowing room Mini Golf
8	20 Mar Harmony day menu	21 Mar Trade Tour Year 11	22 Mar Assembly 12 noon Chatter published	23 Mar Elevate Ed Incursion	24 Mar Autumn Carnival (afternoon departure)	25 Mar Autumn Carnival Joondalup	26 Mar Autumn Carnival Water Slide @
9	(6) 27 Mar	(7) 28 Mar	(8) 29 Mar	(9) 30 Mar	(10) 31 Mar Surf Camp depart 10am	1 Apr Surf Camp Midland Gate	WACoAC 2 Apr Surf Camp Driving range Midland
10	Cycle 5 (1) 3 Apr Year 11 ATAR camp -	(2) 4 Apr	(3) 5 Apr Assembly 12 noon Chatter published	(4) 6 Apr Students finish 12:20pm Parent/Student interviews 12:50pm END OF TERM	(5) 7 Apr GOOD FRIDAY	8 Apr	9 Apr
	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)		